
CITY OF GARDENA BID TABULATION 
 
 
DEPARTMENT:   PUBLIC WORKS  
PROJECT:   CITYWIDE LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE SERVICES 
BID OPEN:   MARCH 31, 2022, 11 AM 

  
Bid Bond 

 
#1  

 
#2  

 
#3  

 
#4  

 
#5  

  
NAME OF 
BIDDERS  

& 
ADDRESS 

OF BIDDERS 

 
Mariposa Landscapes, Inc 

6232 Santos Diaz St. 
Irwindale, CA 91702 

 
Bennett Landscape 

25889 Belle Porte Ave. 
Harbor City, CA 90710 

   

  
 

TOTAL BID 

 
$106,367.95 

 
$324,948.00 
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